Catalog
Number Description Volts
Total
Watts
Lamp
Life
Lamp
Lumens
Lamp
Type
  Max Amps
120/208/240/277
Ballast
Type
ANSI
Code
BDLM50DT* 50W MH, Dual Tap DT 72 10,000 3,400 ED17 .6 / .25 HX-HPF M110
BDLM70QT* 70W MH, Quad Tap QT 90 15,000 5,600 ED17 .8 / .55 / .5 / .35 HX-HPF M98
BDLM100QT* 100W MH, Quad Tap QT 125 15,000 9,000 ED17 1.1 / .65 / .55 / .5 HX-HPF M90
BDLH35* 35W HPS 120V 120 46 24,000 2,250 ED17 .85 R-NPF S76
BDLH50* 50W HPS 120V 120 62 24,000 4,000 ED17 1.2 R-NPF S68
BDLH50DT* 50W HPS, 120/277 DT 62 24,000 4,000 ED17 .6 / .25 HX-HPF S68
BDLH70* 70W HPS 120V 120 90 24,000 6,300 ED17 1.7 R-NPF S62
BDLH70QT* 70W HPS, Quad Tap QT 90 24,000 6,300 ED17 .8 / .45 / .4 / .35 HX-HPF S62
BDLH100* 100W HPS, 120V 120 115 24,000 9,500 ED17 2.15 R-NPF S54
BDLH100QT* 100W HPS, Quad Tap QT 125 24,000 9,500 ED17 1.1 / .6 / .55 / .45 HX-HPF S54
Job Name: __________________________
Type: _______________________________
Catalog Number:_____________________
Housing: Heavy duty extruded aluminum housing with dome